
Pricing Schedule
(Effective August 2016)

Fee Description
US$
Rate

Special Note

Initial Account Registration Fee
 Asset Owners
 General
 Retail Aggregator
 Retirement Account

Waived
$750
$500
$250

Invoiced upon account approval

Annual Account Subscription Fee
 Asset Owners
 General/Retail

Aggregator
 Retirement Account

Waived
$1,000

$250

Invoiced on anniversary of
account approval

Asset Subscription Fee
 Micro <250 kW
 Small 250 kW – 1MW
 Medium 1MW – 10 MW
 Large 10MW and above

$150
$600

$1,100
$2,100

Due at point of registration of
project which covers initial
validation and ongoing annual
validation; If projects
aggregated, fee based on
aggregated size. (covers rolling
12 months)

TIGRs Issuance Fee US$0.05 Per MWh (invoiced to project)
TIGRs Transfer Fee US$0.01 Per MWh (invoiced to buyer)
TIGRs Retirement Fee US$0.02 Per MWh (invoiced to buyer)


